
VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 
 
 
 
Open Hickory Championship  
Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre     

1 
PROCHÁZKA 
Dalibor  

GCKVA 0030093 5,5 
85 / 
29 

85    

2 
KUEMMERLE 
Markus  

GC Schloss 
Langenstein 

  8,0 
88 / 
30 

88    

3 KARÁCSONYI 
Andreas 

Golfclub Bad 
Ischl 

  9,7 
90 / 
30 

90    

4 KOKOŠKA Jaroslav  GCKAR 0190979 6,5 
94 / 
22 

94    

5 ZOULÍK Jan  NAMCC 0610622 17,3 
97 / 
33 

97    

 
Netto - NEPLATNÉ!  
Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre     

1 ŠKÁBOVÁ Hana  GCHOS 0780135 25,1 
62 / 
46 

62    

2 DUDZUS Olaf 

GC Berlin-
Wannsee 

  19,3 
64 / 
44 

64    

3 DUDZUS Petra 

GC Berlin-
Wannsee 

  26,2 
65 / 
43 

65    

4 ZOULÍK Jan  NAMCC 0610622 17,3 
65 / 
43 

65    

5 BERÁNEK Jan  GCHOS 0785428 19,6 
72 / 
37 

72    

 
Hosté - moderní hole  

Pořadí Jméno Klub Reg. č. HCP Kolo 1 Skóre HCP 
po     

1 DUDZUS Louis 

GC Berlin-
Wannsee 

  49 
30 / 
139 

30 49    

 


